

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20432/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-04-2012 in CWP No. 1610/2008 passed by the High Court of Punjab &amp; Haryana at Chandigarh)

M/S VLCC HEALTH CARE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.U.D.AUTHORITY AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Saleem Hasan, Adv.  
Mr. Kushank Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anshuman Bahadur, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Piyush Hans, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.  
Ms. Veena Bansal, Adv.  
  
Dr. Kailash Chand, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal in the last week  
of November, 2017 on a non-miscellaneous day.(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)  
COURT MASTER